C1015,Sleeve Without TSF Logo,
HV 200 Min, Plain & Castrol DWX30 Oil
Print #723411/AI REV. AI. 23 {22.10.2021}
17.5 X 24.5 X 10.05mm  (P/N: 8380723411 )  HS CODE:8708.99.99
LOT#F250604-01      Heat#3UH21

8,000  492.24
P.O.#2025000060     

US$ /MPCS 61.53

TOTAL:  US$  492.24PCS 8,000

SAY TOTAL US$ FOUR HUNDRED NINETY TWO AND CENTS TWENTY FOUR  ONLY.

P.O.: 2025000060

MANZANILLO

C/NO:1 - 10

Made in TAIWAN

◆ Claim for loss 、shortage and damage during the carriage , WE MUST HAVE YOUR SURRVEY      
 　REPORT and shortage certificate to help us handing with the carrier or underwriter.